
611 E. Douglas Rd., Ste. 408 
Mishawaka, IN 46545
574.335.6474

sjmed.com

January 
12 p.m., Wednesday, Jan. 7 

February 
2 p.m., Wednesday, Feb. 6

7 p.m., Tuesday, Feb. 17

March 
2 p.m., Friday, March 6 

12 p.m., Wednesday, March 18

April 
2 p.m., Friday, April 3 

12 p.m., Wednesday, April 15

May
2 p.m., Friday, May 1

7 p.m., Tuesday, May 12

June
2 p.m., Friday, June 5

12 p.m., Wednesday, June 17

July
12 p.m., Wednesday, July 22

August
2 p.m., Friday, Aug. 7 

7 p.m., Tuesday, Aug. 18

September
2 p.m., Friday, Sep. 4

12 p.m., Wednesday, Sep. 16

October
2 p.m., Friday, Oct. 2

12 p.m., Wednesday, Oct. 14

November 
2 p.m., Friday, Nov. 6

12 p.m., Wednesday, Nov. 18

We believe women in our community deserve the best gynecological and procreative care possible. The 
Saint Joseph FertilityCare Center provides education and serves couples desiring to achieve or avoid 
pregnancy and women seeking solutions for gynecological health conditions. 

Please join us to learn more about the Saint Joseph FertilityCare Center.

Introductory sessions in 2026 will be held on:
All sessions will be held virtually. Registration is required.

Saint Joseph 
FertilityCare™  Center

Registration
To register, please call or email us using the contact information below.

p: 574.335.6474  	 e: SJFertilityCare@sjrmc.com

SJIN W11049 2602


